
Zone Directors 2020-2021

ZONE NAME EMAIL 

1 Matt Campbell mccampbell3@cogeco.ca

2 Charlene Morley charlene.73@hotmail.com

3 Bill Murray  canuckpenguin@icloud.com 

4 Jan Coddington jancoddington@gmail.com

5 Vicki Brander vlbrander@hotmail.com

6 Mark Noble noblemark0@gmail.com

7 Debbie Burch  dnbdarts@yahoo.ca 

8 Debralee Roberts dartgoddess@rogers.com

9 Maryanne Espie espie@rogers.com

10 Cathy Creech catt6363@gmail.com 

11 Christine Fancey cfancey@torontopubliclibrary.ca 

12 Karen Grice gricewalds@rogers.com

13 Debbie Moon dmooner9696@gmail.com 

14 Amanda Waters a_h2os@hotmail.com 

15 Erin Searle erin.searle@rogers.com

16 Marilyn Loft  sportslady17@yahoo.ca 

17 Darlene VanSleeuwen  darlenevan@hotmail.com 

18 Norm May  normmay@hotmail.com 



PHONE #

519-259-2769 

519-636-4240

519-272-5616 

289-527-3585

519-241-0756

519-755-7041

 905-328-2844 

416-230-0115

905-442-1911

647-654-3748 

416-799-2171 

 705-716-1873 

 905-429-8839 

 705-644-1978 

647-920-6842

613-849-6383 

613-330-1823

613-983-0557 


